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Desertmoon Trading 70 CC (CK2004/024221/23) Trading as PowerForce Products Vat No. 4650219605

Boost your Immune System - Vitamin Enriched

Makes 
2L

Regular flavour

Use an empty 2 L 
bottle or container.

1
Fill 1/3 with water

or milk.

2

Add contents of
this sachet.

3
Shake well

4

Fill bottle with
water or milk

5
Shake well

6

To make a delicious porridge, mix some milk or water 
(hot or cold) with some of the powder in the sachet, 
a little at a time, until the desired consistency is 
achieved.

Use cold water or milk for a cold drink or
warm water or milk for a hot drink.

Product of South - Africa

310g

Ingredients: Maize, sucrose, citric acid, potassium 
sorbate (preservative), vitamins and artificial 
flavouring.

Nutritional  Information
- when ready to drink -

Manufactured and packed by Desertmoon Trading 
70 CC, t/a Powerforce Products 

Unit 4, 49 Eland Street, Koedoespoort Industrial, 
Pretoria, South Africa

Tel: +27 12 333 1081
Fax: 086 621 6157

powerforceproducts@telkomsa.net
www.amaize.co.za

* RDA: Recommended Daily Dietary Allowances for persons 
10 years and older.

IU: International Units

Energy
Protein
Glycemic Carbohydrate
Of which total sugar
Total Fat of which:
Saturated fatty acids
Trans fatty acids
Monosaturated fat
Polyunsaturated fatty acids
Cholesterol
Dietary Fibre 
(AOAC method 985.29)
Total Sodium

Vitamins:

A (Palmitate 250,000 IU/g)
B1 (Thiamine)
B2 (Riboflavin)
B3 (Nicotinamide)
B5 (Panthothenic acid)
B6 (Pyridoxine)
B9 (Folic Acid)
B12
C (Ascorbic acid)
D3 (Cholecalciferol)
E (Tocopherol)
H (Biotin)

1443
4,27
78,3
33,1
1,41
0,3
˂0,1 
0,4
0,6
˂5

1,73
2

11980
1,2
1,3
16
5
1,7
400
2,4
100
15
15
30

per 
100g

serving

2237
6,62
121,4
51,3
2,19
0,46
˂0,1
0,62
0,93
˂5

2,68
3,1

per 
1 lt

serving

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

% NVR’S 
per 
1 lt*

kj
g
g
g
g
g
g
g
g
mg

g
mg

µ
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg
µg
µg
mg
µg
mg
µg

UnitNutrient

Instant Energy Drink
MAGEU®SACHET

310g
Makes 2 litres

MAGEU

FLAVOUR
Regular

MAGEU® MAGEU / PORRIDGE / MILKSHAKE

Refreshing, instant, 
energy health shake

Long lasting high energy Porridge for babies from 1 year


